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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 Nidha parvin k Ismayil (HSBN) Chamundy valappu, 
payyanakkal, 

Panniyangara, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

2 17/01/2026 Neha Sherin K.P Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Baithul Neha, 
Meembalody, 
Kinnasseri, 

Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

3 17/01/2026 Akhil M Babu m (FTHR) Makkolath, Nadeenagar, 
Panniyangara, Kallai, 

673003, kozhikode

  

4 17/01/2026 Dinesh Kumar C P Sheeba (WIFE) Eranjoliparambil, 
Vazhipoke, Nellicode, 

Nellicode, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

5 17/01/2026 GAYATHRI K N BAIJURAJ K N (FTHR) SREELAKAM, 
VARAHAKUZHI 

PARAMBA 
KAVILTHAZHAM, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

6 17/01/2026 BENSHIRA U P BASHEER U P (FTHR) VADAKKETHODI 
MEETHAL, 

POTHENCHERI, 
POKKUNNU POST, 

MANKAVU S O, 
673007, KOZHIKODE

  

7 17/01/2026 SNEHA T Rajeesh Babu (FTHR) 25/986 A, 
THACHARAKKEL, 

POKKUNNU, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

8 17/01/2026 SHAIK AFSAD K P ASIF A P (FTHR) PRINCE HOUSE, 
ENNAPADAM, WEST 

KALLAI 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

9 17/01/2026 AMINABI P T MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

SULTHAN MANZIL, 
PALLIKANDY, 
VATTAKUND, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

10 17/01/2026 Vishnu T Rajeesh Babu (FTHR) 25/986 A, Thacharakkal, 
kozhikode, pokkunnu, 

673007, valayanadu

  

11 17/01/2026 MUBEENA P GAFOOR (HSBN) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

12 17/01/2026 LAKSHMI PRIYA N AJITH R KRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

AMBADI,21/3461 B, 
WEST 

MEENCHANDA, 
PANNIYANKARA, P 
O ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  

13 17/01/2026 SAFA PARVIN V P MUNEER V P (FTHR) C K HOUSE, 
MULLATH 
PARAMBA, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

14 17/01/2026 Muhammad Nihal N P Kamarudeen K P 
(FTHR)

Polikkal House 
Kulathottu Pramba, 
Kulangarapeedika, 
Valayanad, Po G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

15 17/01/2026 SUBAIDA ALIKOYA (HSBN) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

16 17/01/2026 REENA N M VINAYAN K C (HSBN) NENMANI MEETHAL, 
KOVOOR, 

KOZHIKODE, 
CHEVAYUR P O, 

673017, KOZHIKODE

  

17 17/01/2026 Sivananda T P Sidhesh (FTHR) 32/593, Thattankandy 
puthoor, valayanad, 
Pokkunnu, 673007, 

valayanad

  

18 17/01/2026 HARSHAK HUSSAIN 
C A 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
THAZHAM ,MUBEENA 
MANSIL, KINASERI, 

VALAYANADU, 
POKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

19 17/01/2026 AKASH M P SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

kailasam kuttipilakkattu 
paramba, ambalakoth, 
nellikkode, medical 

college, 673008, 
kozhikode south

  

20 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JALEESHA 
K P 

AYOOB K P (FTHR) 22/639 RAJULA 
MANZIL, 

VALAKADATHAZHAM, 
VALAYANADU, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

21 17/01/2026 SAJITHA K MURUKESAN M 
(HSBN)

VETTATHU VEEDU, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

KASABA, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

22 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES 
M P 

HANEEFA M P (FTHR) M P HOUSE, 
MEDAPPARAMBA, 
KUTHUKALLU, P O 

KALLAI, 673003, 
NAGARAM

  

23 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
K P

HARIS (FTHR) 55/2520A IRFANS, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

24 17/01/2026 Muhammad Rishal N P Kamarudeen N P 
(FTHR)

Manathravil Po 
Pokkunnu, 

Kulanagarapeedika, 
Valayanad, Po 

Pokkunnu, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  

25 17/01/2026 Shyam Krishna k Shinod k (FTHR) 33/599, sreekrishna, 
valayanad, pokkunnu, 

673007, valayanad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

26 17/01/2026 GAURI V VIDYA K (MTHR) CHELATH 
MANAVAZHI, 

VALAPIL, 
KADUKASERI, 
THALI, 679532, 

THRISSUR

  

27 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
M T

ASIF M T (FTHR) 55/3569E, 
VALYAPADAM, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

28 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
N V 

JABBAR N V (FTHR) PUTHUKONATH 
PARAMBA, 
KOMMERI, 
KOMMERI, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

29 17/01/2026 SAYANA BIJI BIJI C K (FTHR) CHAVALLUR, 
KINASERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKUNNU, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

30 17/01/2026 BASIL A YOONUS A (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
MANANCHERI 

THAZHAM, 
POKKUNNU POST, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

31 17/01/2026 K C SMITHA AVINESH (HSBN) MANIKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

MYILADUMPARA, 
POKKUNNU, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

32 17/01/2026 Joysi Vineetha ABRAHAM M (FTHR) 30/2503 A, KARIYEL 
HOUSE, KOYOTH 

PARAMBA, 
POTTAMMAL, 
KOMMERI P O, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

33 17/01/2026 HARIGOVIND S SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) 991A 
HARINANDANAM 
VELUTHEDATH 
PARAMBA, T P 

KUMARAN NAIR 
ROAD, KOZHIKODE, 

CHEVAYUR P O, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

34 17/01/2026 AFNAS M P SHANAVAS (FTHR) 55/3570B M P HOUSE, 
VALIYAPADAM 

PARAMBU , 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

35 17/01/2026 noushad v p yoosaf (FTHR) arifa manzil, kuttichira, 
kozhikode, head post 

office, 673001, 
kozhikode

  

36 17/01/2026 Nandhana P K Baijunath P K (FTHR) 27/2144, Gangalayam, 
Pandaraparamba, 

Puthiyara P O, 673004, 
Kozhikode

  

37 17/01/2026 MUSKAN M MUHAMMED ARIF 
M  (FTHR)

35/2016 MANOO 
RAYIL, SOUTH 

BEACH, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

38 17/01/2026 Sindhu A Sreedharan A (FTHR) Edakkarathazam O 
Pokkunnu, 

Kulangarapeedika, 
Valayanad, Po 

Pokkunnu, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

39 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HASIM 
P P 

KUNHALIKOYA 
(FTHR)

NISHA MANZIL, 
MOOLAKUZHI 

PARAMB 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

40 17/01/2026 Sajna Muhammed Shabeer  k 
p (HSBN)

33/86, Vayott Thazham, 
valayanad, pokkunnu, 

673007, valayanad

  

41 17/01/2026 MUMTAS ABDUL 
SALEEM VAYALIL

ABDUL SALEM 
(HSBN)

VAYALIL HOUSE, 
NELLIKODE, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NELLIKODE POST, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

42 17/01/2026 FAJAS JALAL OV JALALUDDIN PN 
(FTHR)

BEEVI MAHAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

PANNIYANKARA, PO 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

43 17/01/2026 THAMSEENA V ANWER SADATH K 
(HSBN)

KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

44 17/01/2026 HAFIZ BILAL P P MEHABOOB ALI C T 
(FTHR)

ROSHNI, FRANCIS 
ROAD, KOZHIKODE, 
KALLAI P O, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

45 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NIYA M C ABDUL SALAM M C 
(FTHR)

THANIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KULANGHARAPEEDIKA, 
VALAYANADU, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

46 17/01/2026 MISBA FATHIMA M MUHAMMED ARIF 
M  (FTHR)

35/2016 
MANOORAYIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

BEACH, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

47 17/01/2026 Akamsh N Raghunathan N (FTHR) 22/144 Nabooni 
Madhavan 

Edakkarathazm, 
Kulangarapeedika, 

Valayanad, Po 
Pokkunnu, 673007, 

Kozhikode

  

48 17/01/2026 Fathima shifa P Midula (MTHR) 21/1452, 
MammadHajiparamba, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozholikode

  

49 17/01/2026 BIJINA V RANJITH C (HSBN) CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
KALATHIL 
PARAMBA 

VATTAKINAR, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

ARTS COLLEGE P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

50 17/01/2026 SREYA M PRABHOSH M (FTHR) Sreyas, Muchilot, 
Mylampadi, Nellikode, 

Kuthiravattom P O, 
Kuthiravattom, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

51 17/01/2026 AMEENA P P MEHABOOB ALI C T 
(FTHR)

ROSHNI, FRANCIS 
ROAD, KOZHIKODE, 
KALLAI P O, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

52 17/01/2026 Fathima Shamli k p Bineesha K P (MTHR) 33/86, vazhott thazham, 
valayanad, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
VALAYANAD

  

53 17/01/2026 Nabeesathul Shamla P Midula (MTHR) 21/1452, 
Mammadajiparamba, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

54 17/01/2026 AJESH P GIRISH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

NADUKANDI 
PARAMBA, 

KACHERIKUNNU, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

55 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEN

RASIYA T T (MTHR) 35/2028 DIYA 
MANZIL, SOUTH 

BEACH, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

56 17/01/2026 SANEESH K V SUNILKUMAR C P 
(FTHR)

CHERUPALAKKAT, 
HOUSE, KOMMERI, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

57 17/01/2026 ANJU A JAYARAJAN A (FTHR) 31/852 SUBILA, 
POOVANGAL, 

VALAYANADU, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

58 17/01/2026 Hrithish K Anish Kumar K (FTHR) Anish Nivas, 
Veluthedath Kandi 

Parambu, Panniyankara, 
Kallai, 673003, 

Kozhikode

  

59 17/01/2026 SHAHANA AYSHA T Ashkar T (FTHR) Thacharakkal House, 
Kulangarapeedika, 

Valayanad Village, P O 
Pokkunnu, 673007, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

60 17/01/2026 JASEENA P P ISHAQ (HSBN) 57/99 FALAQ 
MARAKKAN 

KADAVU PARAMBA, 
K P ROAD 

MUGADHAR, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

61 17/01/2026 KRISHNA K C ROSHINI K C (MTHR) 7 A, AISWARYA 
VERTICAL HOMES, 

VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

62 17/01/2026 ADILA AMNA N P RASIYABI (MTHR) 35/2023, SOUTH 
BEACH, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

63 17/01/2026 ALISHAN V K FIROZ V K (FTHR) ATTUPURATH, 
POKUNNU, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

64 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFROSE T 

SHAJU T (FTHR) T K HOUSE, 
MANIKKATHAZHAM 

PARAMBA 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

65 17/01/2026 Fathimath Sumayya K V ABDUL KHADER K V 
(FTHR)

AMATTU MEETHAL, 
KOMMERI P O, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

66 17/01/2026 AMANA SATHAR ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

NVEES, 
VALAKADATHAZHAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

67 17/01/2026 Jinsha Fathima V P Basheer (FTHR) 21/1452, 
Mammadajiparamba, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

68 17/01/2026 Nisa N ANOOP T (HSBN) 38/1639, ATHIRA 
HOUSE, PALAT 

NAGAR, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

TIRUVANNUR POST, 
673029, KOZHIKODE

  

69 17/01/2026 ARSHAQ P SAIFUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

LAILA MANZIL 
56/2045, 

KOLAKKADAN 
KANDY PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

70 17/01/2026 NAJEEB 
MOODATHARAMMEL 

UNNITHEEN M T 
(FTHR)

M T HOUSE, 
PADANNAVALAPP, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
KALLAI, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

71 17/01/2026 VISHAL VITTALDAS 
PAREKH 

VITHALDAS 
MATHURADAS 
PAREKH (FTHR)

PAREKH, GUJARATI 
STREET, 

KOZHIKODE, HEAD 
POST OFFICE, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

72 17/01/2026 AMINA ANSILA T T AFSAL (FTHR) MURIYIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH BEACH, 

NAGARAM, HEAD 
POST OFFICE, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

73 17/01/2026 UMAIR AHMMED K 
M 

AKBAR ALI P M 
(FTHR)

13/1179A 
KURUTHOLAMUTTOM, 

CHERUVILAKAM 
PARAMB, 

NAGARAM, HEAD 
POST OFFICE, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

74 17/01/2026 AYISHATHUL AFNA MUHAMMAD NISAR 
(HSBN)

CHAMMUNDI 
VALAPPU, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

75 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED HABIL 
HASHIM

HASHIM P (FTHR) 20/819 KATTAYATTU 
PARAMBA, NEAR G 

U P S KALLAI, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

76 17/01/2026 Fathima Misriya P Rasheed P (FTHR) Poozhikkal House, 
Nadeenagar, 

Chakkumkadavu, 
Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

77 17/01/2026 Anfas V K SUDHEER V K (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
ATTUPURATH, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
VALAYANAD

  

78 17/01/2026 BILSIYA K FAYASKHAN P K 
(HSBN)

PALLIKANDI HOUSE, 
KUTTIYIL 

THAZHAM, 
PUNATHIL VAYAL, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

79 17/01/2026 RAJASREE E BHARATHAN K P 
(HSBN)

FATHIMA MANZIL, O 
K ROAD 

KALATHINGAL 
THAZHAM, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

80 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED KAMIL 
P 

Abdul Kalam P (FTHR) Pulikkal House, 
Kulangarapeedika, 

Valayanad Village, P O 
Pokkunnu, 673007, 

Kozhikode

  

81 17/01/2026 VYSHNAV E N RANJITH E N (FTHR) 27/1033 (B1), MAZIN 
APARTMENT, 

KOTTULLI, 
KUTHIRAVATTOM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

82 17/01/2026 THOUFEEQUE 
RAHMAN C P 

MUHAMMED 
THALHATH C P 

(FTHR)

BAITHUL NOOR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

83 17/01/2026 SHAHINA ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL,NECHALATH 

PARAMBU, 
POTHENCHERI 

THAZHAM, 
VALAYANADU, 

POKUNNU, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

84 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIYAS 
N 

SHAREEF N (FTHR) NEERAYIL HOUSE, 
KAPPAKKAL 

PANDARATHUM 
VALAPP, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAYI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

85 17/01/2026 ALSABITH M ABDUL SALEEM  
(FTHR)

MANOORAYIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

BEACH, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

86 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FEBINSHA 
TT

MOIDEEN KOYA TT 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPATTU 
PADANNAYIL, OK 

ROAD 
THIRUVANNUR, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

87 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJATH S 
V 

ABDUL NAFI USMAN 
(HSBN)

42/4036 
SUPPIKKAVEEDU, 
TRIKKOVIL LANE, 

HEAD POSTOFFICE, 
CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

88 17/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS K 
P 

RIYAS K P (FTHR) CHULLIYIL, 
PUTHIYAPALAM, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

89 17/01/2026 HARIFA MOHMED 
ASHRAF 

MOHMED ASHRAF M 
P (HSBN)

THYBA HOUSE, 
AZCHAVATTAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

90 17/01/2026 Ardra O P Jayaprakashan O P 
(FTHR)

Omasseri Parambath, 
Kovoor, Nellicode, 
Chevayoor, 673017, 

Kozhikode

  

91 17/01/2026 IDREES P K FATHIMA (MTHR) DUHAN, K P 
KUNHIKOYA ROAD, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

92 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM V T 

SABEENA (MTHR) FALAH MAHAL, 
POKKUNNU, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

93 17/01/2026 NAVEED MAQSOOD JASMINE MAQSOOD 
(MTHR)

19/1873 B SHADE, 
CHAKIAR MADAM 

LANE, 
CHALAPURAM, 

KASABA, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

94 17/01/2026 LIYAMARFAH E P Shameer E P (FTHR) P M HOUSE, O B 
ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  

95 17/01/2026 MUBARAK UTHAN M 
V 

UTHANKOYA (FTHR) SABITHA NIVAS, 
HALWA BAZAR, 
KOYAPARAMBA 

ROAD, HEAD POST 
OFFICE, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

96 17/01/2026 AYSHA MIHRA T V HALEEL AKBAR 
(FTHR)

55/1883, 
PANDARATHUM 

VALAPPU, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

97 17/01/2026 M P RAMLABI C KABEER (HSBN) RABEENA MANZIL, 
THAZHE KUNI 

PARAMB, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

98 17/01/2026 RATHNA 
BALASUBRANMANIAM 

BALASUBRAMANIAN 
K R (HSBN)

35/1608, ATHULYA 
RAJA APARTMENTS, 

MANKAVU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

99 17/01/2026 ISHA PARVEEN P S M RAJITH 
BILAVINAKATH 

(FTHR)

HAMD, 23/1421 C, 
KANNAMTHARA 

PARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

100 17/01/2026 RAZACK K Aboobakker K (FTHR) KALATHIL VEEDU, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

101 17/01/2026 AYISHA K V RIYAS (HSBN) N K V HOUSE, 
OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

102 17/01/2026 ASHNA SHARIN P K ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQ P K (FTHR)

FATHIMA HOUSE, 
MUKKANNITHAZHAM 
THAPPALLI BALAN 
ROAD, KOMMERI P 
O, KOMMERI P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

103 17/01/2026 Jayanth Satheesh Girija Satheesh (MTHR) 8A, Sreerosh Bharat, 
Kacherikunnu Road, 
Chaliyil, Mankavu, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

104 17/01/2026 SABITH N V SULAIMAN N V 
(FTHR)

3319, MANNADATH 
PARAMBU, 

KAPPAKKAL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

105 17/01/2026 AYISHA JASA P P SHAHANAVAS P P 
(FTHR)

E T HOUSE, 
CHEMBAYIL 
PARAMBA, 

VATTAKKINAR, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

106 17/01/2026 ADHAL DHARESHA P 
V

SAJEED P V (FTHR) BAITHUL ASJAN, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

107 17/01/2026 Ishir S Duth SANDHEEP V (FTHR) DHANYA, 
POTTAMMAL 

JUNCTION, 
NELLIKKODE, 

KUTHIRAVATTAM, 
673016, KOZHIKKODE

  

108 17/01/2026 EBENU MASOOD M MUHAMMED 
RASHEED M (FTHR)

THALANAR 
THODUKA, SOUTH 

BEACH, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

109 17/01/2026 Jasna Sherin M Abdul Saleem M 
(FTHR)

Laila Manzil, 
Mukkannithazham, 

Kommeri, Kommeri, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

110 17/01/2026 BIJITH K DEVRAJ (FTHR) KOOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHIPPILIPPARA 
METHELEPARAMB, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

111 17/01/2026 NAFIHA SHIRIN K T SALEEM K T (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL THODI, 
KOMMERI, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

112 17/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR K VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

26/971,KALLIKUNNU 
PARAMBU, 

GOVINDAPURAM, 
KOTTOOLI, 

KOTTULI, 673016, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

113 17/01/2026 RIJAS C YASAR ARAFATH C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKAL, 
KAPPAKKAL 

PANDARATHVALAPPU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

114 17/01/2026 HIZZA P KHALID P N (FTHR) SABIRA NIVAS, 
PANTHAKKALAKAM, 

KOTHI ROAD 
PALLIKANDI, P O 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

115 17/01/2026 SAREENA C P FATHIMABI (MTHR) PERAYAL 
NILAMPARAMABU, 

KINASERI, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

116 17/01/2026 RAZEEN IBRAHIM V ABDUL RAHIMAN 
GALEEL D V (FTHR)

21/281 JANNAH, K P 
KUNJIKOYA ROAD, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

117 17/01/2026 ABHINASH V V ALAVI V V (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
VALAPPIL, 

CHAKKUM KADAVU, 
KUNJIPOKKER 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

118 17/01/2026 DHANYA K C PRIYAJITH (HSBN) PRAYAG, 
CHEMBAKASSERI, 

NELLIKODE, 
KUTHIRAVATTOM P 

O, 
KUTHIRAVATTOM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

119 17/01/2026 BHARATHAN K P KUNJIKANNAN 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, O 
K ROAD 

KALATHINGAL 
THAZHAM, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

120 17/01/2026 Avanthika Prashob Prashob N (FTHR) 30/2180,Padmasree, 
AKVK Road,Kovoor, 
Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

121 17/01/2026 RAIHAN 
MOHAMMED 

SAMEER 

MOHAMMED 
SAMEER (FTHR)

ZUHARAS, 
PANNIYANKARA B1, 

BEHIND BSNL 
PANNIYANKARA, P 
O KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

122 17/01/2026 E SANTHOSHKUMAR REMA RAJAGOPAL 
(OTHR)

112 
EMINENCE,HILITE 

APARTMENTS, 
KALLAI ROAD, 

KASABA, 
CHALAPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

123 17/01/2026 GANIYA MARIYAM 
K V 

RIYAS M (FTHR) PUTHUKULANGARA 
PARAMBU, ODUBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

kozhikode

  

124 17/01/2026 AYISHA RAHNA K P RAFEEK (FTHR) PULIKKAL THODI, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

125 17/01/2026 ADITHYA KRISHNA 
C K 

RAJEESH C K (FTHR) AKKANARI 
MEETHAL, 
KOMMERI, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

126 17/01/2026 SHANIB 
MALIKARAVIDA 

KOTTAL 

O K MUHAMMED 
SHAFI (FTHR)

30/2143  FERNDALE, 
KOMMERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

127 17/01/2026 FHADEL BIN ALAM 
M V 

MEHMOOD ALAM V 
S (FTHR)

MASKAN 
WAYANADU 

PADAM, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
KANNANCHERY, 

TIRUVANNUR NADA, 
673029, KOZHIKODE

  

128 17/01/2026 JAISAL KADEEJA 
MAHAL

UMERKOYA (FTHR) 1053, KADEEJA 
MAHAL,VADIYIL 
LANE, NAGARAM, 

HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

129 17/01/2026 ADITH K SIVAPRASAD M 
(FTHR)

MAMPATTA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KASABA, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

130 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHADHA M RAFEEQUE (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
THOPPIKKARA 

VAYAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

131 17/01/2026 SOBHITHA N SANTHA (MTHR) EDAKKARAMEETHAL, 
PERACHIKUNNU, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

132 17/01/2026 Saifalikhan T P Amjathkhan (FTHR) Thasleenas, Pokkunnu, 
Valayandu Village, P O 

Pokkunnu, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  

133 17/01/2026 BIJOY M ANDI M (FTHR) KODAMOLIKUNN, 
KATTUKULAM, 

NELLICODE, 
NELLICODE, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

134 17/01/2026 RAZAK K ABDULLA K (FTHR) KUTTICHINAKATH, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

135 17/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
P 

ALI HASSAN M P 
(FTHR)

SEREENA MANZIL, 
MUKKANNI 
THAZHAM, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

136 17/01/2026 Ishan Ahammed MUHAMMAD ASIF M 
(FTHR)

KALLIL THARAYIL, 
KINASSERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU POST, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

137 17/01/2026 Adithyan P V Ranjith P V (FTHR) 102A, Perachikunnu, 
valayanad, pokkunnu, 

673007, valayanad

  

138 17/01/2026 THASNIM P MUNEER K P (HSBN) FARDHEEN, 
THATTARAKKAL 

PARAMB 
CHIPPILIPARA, 

KUTTIUYILTHAZHAM, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

COLLE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

139 17/01/2026 AHAMMED SHABIR 
K V

KUNJHI BEEVI 
(MTHR)

VAHEEDA NIVAS, 
THAIKANDY 

PARAMBA, KASABA, 
CALICUT BEACH, 

673032, KOZHIKODE

  

140 17/01/2026 ASNA P P SAINUL ABID C T 
(HSBN)

8/44 NJARAKADAN 
NILAM, KUTTIYIL 

THAZHAM, 
VALAYANADU, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

141 17/01/2026 IMBICHI KOYA M V MUHAMMED KUTTY 
M V (FTHR)

PALLINALAKAM 
PARAMB, 

MANANTHALAPALAM, 
FRANCIS ROAD, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

142 17/01/2026 S M ASMABI IMBICHAMINABI 
(MTHR)

BUJAI HOUSE, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

NAGARAM, HEAD 
POST OFFICE, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

143 17/01/2026 SAMEEMA V A SADIK P (HSBN) PADANNATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PATTELTHAZHAM, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

144 17/01/2026 DAAMIN HATHIB 
UMMER 

HATHIB C P (FTHR) 37/572 A,MEHREEN, 
BSNL 

EXCHANGE,THIRUVANNOOR 
ROAD, KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI, 673032, 
KOZHIKODE

  

145 17/01/2026 Sree Priya C M Ranjith (FTHR) 820, Chathanadath 
mylattupurath, 
Kuthiravattom, 

Kuthiravattom P O, 
673016, kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

146 17/01/2026 WASEEM ROSHAN P 
P 

SALEENA (MTHR) SALEENA MANZIL, 
POKKUNNU, 

VALAYANAD, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

CLGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

147 17/01/2026 NABIL RAHMAN N P BASHEER N P (FTHR) K M HOUSE, 
PUTHUKKONATH 

THAZHAM, 
KOMMERI P O, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

148 17/01/2026 Ali Hamza Amjath Khan (FTHR) Thaslina House, 
Kallathody, valayanad, 

pokkunnu, 673007, 
valayanad

  

149 17/01/2026 hiba muneer p muneer p (FTHR) fousiya manzil, 
pokkunnu, valayanad, 

pokkunnu, 673013, 
kozhikode

  

150 17/01/2026 Shuaim Shereef Ahmed SULTHAN SHEREEF 
(FTHR)

V M HOUSE, 
VAYALIL, 

KUTTICHIRA, 
CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

151 17/01/2026 HAZWA P KHALID P N (FTHR) SABIRA 
NIVAS ,PANTHAKALAKAM, 
NAINAM VALAPPU, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

152 17/01/2026 IMBICHAMINABI P T ABOOBAKER K T 
(HSBN)

40/ POONJERI, WEST 
MANKAVU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

153 17/01/2026 KAMARUNEESSA PP HAMSAKOYA KT 
(HSBN)

THANGAL HOUSE, 
BAGAVATHI KANDI 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

154 17/01/2026 Adithya Saravan Sabitha A (MTHR) 32/1440/A, 
POKKUNNU, 

CALICUT, P O G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

VALAYANAD

  

155 17/01/2026 Muhammed Zayan p p Noushad (FTHR) Thaivalappu, ok road, 
Panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

156 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD M P 

HAMSAKOYA M P 
(FTHR)

VAYAKKATTU 
THAZHAM, 
KOMMERI, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

157 17/01/2026 FATHIMA P V MOHAMAD HARIS K 
(FTHR)

SUBAIDA MANZIL, 
AYYANGAR ROAD 
KANHIRAVAYAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

158 17/01/2026 ASEELA T T MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

THALANAR 
THODUKA, SOUTH 

BEACH, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

159 17/01/2026 Muhammed Rihan M Firoskhan M (FTHR) Thesleenas, Pokkunnu, 
Valayandu Village, P O 

Pokkunnu, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

160 17/01/2026 K Mamukoya Mareena (OTHR) 26/478 PTHouse, 
Mythri Road, 
Panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Mythri Road

  

161 17/01/2026 Kadeeja Rasha N V ABDUL RASAK P P 
(FTHR)

KOTHI BEACH, 
NAINAM VALAPPU, 

KALLAI, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

162 17/01/2026 ZEBAAN RAHMAN K 
V 

SABEENA (MTHR) FEBINAS, 
PILANCHERY 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

163 17/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal T T ABDUL NAZAR T T 
(FTHR)

NIHAL MAHAL, 
AMATTU PARAMBU, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

164 17/01/2026 muhammad ajmal saju (FTHR) 101A beevimass house, 
THOTTUMMARAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

165 17/01/2026 AFREEN IBNU 
YASSER 

HASSAN IBNU 
YASEER (FTHR)

BAITHUL ALEEYA, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

166 17/01/2026 UMAIBANU N V MAMMAD KOYA 
(FTHR)

SABIRA NIVAS, 
PALLIKANDY, 

NAINAMVALAPPU, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

167 17/01/2026 Bushara T K Abdul Razak T K 
(FTHR)

MIRSHAD MANZIL, 
KUNNATH 
THAZHAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

VALAYANAD

  

168 17/01/2026 Rahba Haleema Hasan C C (FTHR) 14/339A Mariyams, 
West Kallai, Kozhikode, 

Kallai P O, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

169 17/01/2026 BINDHU K P SREEKUMAR (HSBN) 27/1712 
THEKEPADANNAYIL, 

PUTHIYAPALAM, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

673016, KOZHIKODE

  

170 17/01/2026 HAMRA FATHIMA P 
V 

SAFOORA P V (MTHR) PADINJARE 
VALIYAVEEDU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

171 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
C K 

SAKKEER HUSAIN C 
K (FTHR)

C K HOUSE, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

172 17/01/2026 SHAHUL ALI C N FATHIMA (MTHR) VADAKKEDATH 
VAYAL, KINASERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

173 17/01/2026 RAHMATH P P RAFEEK (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
MAMMADAJI 

PARAMBU, 
CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
P O KALLAI, 673003, 

PANNIYANKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

174 17/01/2026 MEHZA MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA S M 
(FTHR)

MUSHAHIRA 
MANZIL, 

VAYALIL,KUTTICHIRA, 
NAGARAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

175 17/01/2026 SSREERAJ P SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

MANASSERY 
THAZHAM, 

KOMMERI P O, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

176 17/01/2026 SREEKUMAR R RAMADASAN (FTHR) THEKKE 
PADANNAYIL 

HOUSE, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 
PUTHIYAPALAM, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

673016, KOZHIKODE

  

177 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA E 
K 

MUSTHAFA E K 
(FTHR)

E K K HOUSE, 
MANKUZHI 
PARAMBA, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

178 17/01/2026 T T Shanthakumari Thangappan 
Thekumkattil (FTHR)

yahvi, mangotvayal 
road, kottooli, 

kuthiravattom, 673016, 
kozhikode

  

179 17/01/2026 MUHAMAD SUHAIL 
N V 

SUDHEER N V (FTHR) BAITHUL KADEEJA, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

180 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEESH P P 

RAFEEK (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
MAMMADAJI 

PARAMBA, 
CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
P O KALLAI, 673003, 

PANNIYANKARA

  

181 17/01/2026 NABEESA HANNA T 
K

MUHAMMEDALI T K 
(FTHR)

JAMEELA MANZIL, 
PUTHUSSERY 

MEETAL, 
KURUVATTUR, P O 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

182 17/01/2026 NOUSHAD M P Moideen Koya (FTHR) Jafainas Marakkan 
Kadav Paramba, 

Mughadar, Nagaram, 
Kallai, 673003, 

Kozhikode South

  

183 17/01/2026 Amineyi Saithali Saithali (FTHR) Pandarathumvalappu, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

184 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFAM 
E K 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) E K K HOUSE, 
MANKUZHI 
PARAMBA, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

185 17/01/2026 KADEEJA FAHMA 
YOONUS 

YOONUS T P (FTHR) M K ROAD, 
MUBARAK NIVAS 
MEDAPPARAMBA, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

186 17/01/2026 Rida Fathima M Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) kommadam, kinasseri, 
valayanad, pokkunnu, 

673007, valayanad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

187 17/01/2026 ARAKKAL 
MOHAMMED 

ASHRAF

SHAHEEDA U V 
(WIFE)

SAMRATT, O K 
ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

188 17/01/2026 O K MOHAMMED 
FATHAH IBRAHIM 

C K V IBRAHIM 
KHALEELULLA 

(FTHR)

SULUS, O K HOUSE, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

KALLAI  P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

189 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
K P 

SUHARAB K P (FTHR) K P M HOUSE, 
MANKAVU, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

190 17/01/2026 ABOOBACKER A MOHAMMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

MEHAROOS, PIPE 
LINE ROAD, 

KOTTULI, KOTTULI, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

191 17/01/2026 Hajara V Fouzia (OTHR) 56/1875, Fouzia Manzil, 
Ayyankar Road, Kallai, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

192 17/01/2026 NIHALA BEEVI P V MANSOOR P V  
(FTHR)

15/1975 M P HOUSE 
THALANAR 

THODUKA, SOUTH 
BEACH, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

193 17/01/2026 Sourabh Nimesh Nimesh (FTHR) 29/1542 A, 
Kodamolikunnu, 

Nellicode, Nellicode, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

194 17/01/2026 AJUSHA FATHIMA M 
P

MUHUMED SALIM M 
P (FTHR)

VEDAPRIYAM 
HOUSE, 

MELEKOLIPPURATHU, 
NELLIKODE, 

NELLIKODE, 673016, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

195 17/01/2026 Yasin Rasak M Mohamed Yunus M 
(FTHR)

Brinda Bhavan, 
Kuttanadan Nilam 

Paramb, Panniyankara, 
Kallai, 673003, 

Kozhikode

  

196 17/01/2026 Haris T Moideen Koya (FTHR) 0941 Nedungini 
Thazham Paramba, Near 
Prestige Public School, 

Kuttiyilthazham, 
Pokkunnu, 673007, 

Kozhikode

  

197 17/01/2026 Supriya Salil Salil (HSBN) Devi Nivas, Kaloor 
Road, Valayanad, 
Mankavu, 673007, 

Kozhikode

  

198 17/01/2026 ANSAR P K ABDULLA P K (FTHR) KARIMBAYIL 
HOUSE, KOMMERI P 

O, VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

199 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHA MUHAMMED RAFI A 
(FTHR)

AMMOTH, 
MANIKATHAZHAM 

PARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

200 17/01/2026 MIGFAR ARAFATH P 
V 

YASAR ARAFATH 
(FTHR)

MEHARBAN, 
FRANCIS ROAD, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI 
P  O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

201 17/01/2026 SNEHA PRABHA T P MOHANDAS A V 
(HSBN)

A V HOUSE, 
PONNANGADATH 

PARAMB, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

202 17/01/2026 ADHIYA SINU K M BASHEER K M (FTHR) THIRUTHIYIL 
THAZHAM, 
KOMMERI, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

203 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FASEEH P T

SALEEM C B V 
(FTHR)

MANGALUOR 
HOUSE, O K ROAD, 

KOZHIKODE, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

204 17/01/2026 Hisham Ali Muhammad Sadique Ali (FTHR) Kattukunnamchery, 
Kovoor, Nellicode, 
Chevayoor, 673017, 

Kozhikode

  

205 17/01/2026 SULAIKA GASLA 
YOONUS 

YOONUS T P (FTHR) M K ROAD, 
MUBARACK NIVAS 
MEDAPARAMBA, 
KALLAI, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

206 17/01/2026 Basmiya P T Aboobacker (FTHR) P T House, Anamad, 
Chakkumkadavu, 

Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

207 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASHOOH M M 

SHARJINA (MTHR) M M HOUSE, 
MOORKUNDU 

PADANNA KALOOR 
ROAD, 

VALAYANADU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

208 17/01/2026 Salil Sreenivasan (FTHR) Devi Nivas, Kaloor 
Road, Near 

Thattamkandy Temple, 
Valayanad, Mankavu, 

673007, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

209 17/01/2026 Safreena Shamsudheen (HSBN) 21/1418, Khadeeja 
mansil, valayanad, 
pokkunnu, 673007, 

valayanad

  

210 17/01/2026 ASMA E K UMMER C N (HSBN) E K K HOUSE, 
MANKUZHI 
PARAMBA, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

211 17/01/2026 THALHA NAFEES M ABOOTHALIB M 
(FTHR)

TAQWA, 
MANNUKKAVIL 

PARAMBU, 
KINASSERI, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
VALAYANADU

  

212 17/01/2026 RUSTHURAQBAR M 
P 

SUBAIDA (MTHR) MANJERI PARAMBA, 
KINASHERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
VALAYANAD, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

213 17/01/2026 ANASWARA T N NILESH T S (FTHR) PUTHIYA 
KOVILAKAM 
PARAMBU, 

PALAYAM, KASABA, 
CHALAPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

214 17/01/2026 HAZEEM THARIQ 
HASSAN 

THARIQ P O (FTHR) A MINOR 24/925 A, 
KALOOR ROAD, 

MANKAVU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

215 17/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN K P MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

Londen House, 
Nadeenagar 

Chakkumdave, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

216 17/01/2026 Shamsudheen T Aboobacker (FTHR) Kadeeja manzil, R K 
PARMBA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

217 17/01/2026 PRARTHANA 
UNNIKRISHNAN

UNNIKRISHNAN  P P 
(FTHR)

PRANAVAM 
AMRITHA VILLAS, 
EAST DEVAGIRI, 

NELLIKODE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

218 17/01/2026 MUHAMED FARIS C P NISHAD C P (FTHR) THALANAR 
THODUKA, SOUTH 

BEACH, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

219 17/01/2026 JUDIN SIBY SIBY JOSEPH (FTHR) EDAPPADIYIL 
HOUSE, METHALERI 

UMMALATHUR, 
NELLIKODE, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

220 17/01/2026 SURYANANDAN K V UMESH K V (FTHR) UMAHARI, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 
GOVINDAPURAM P 

O, 673016, 
KOZHIKODE

  

221 17/01/2026 Naveen M D Mahesh K (FTHR) 30/1062 B, 
Kunnayakkalmeethal,Kovoor, 

Nellicode, Medical 
college, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

222 17/01/2026 MARIYAM MUAD MUAD B (FTHR) MAFAZ, FRANCIS 
ROAD, NAGARAM, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

223 17/01/2026 Muhammad Feril K K Aboobacker siddique 
(FTHR)

KK house, kommeri, 
valayanad, kommeri, 
673007, kozhikode

  

224 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASIQ 
P K 

MUHAMMED RIYAS 
P K (FTHR)

P K HOUSE, 
ANAMADU 
PARAMBA 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

225 17/01/2026 AMILSHAD N P SHAFEEQ N P (FTHR) CHEMMEENKUZHIKKAL, 
MEDAPARAMB, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

226 17/01/2026 AL SHIFA P KABEER P (FTHR) AMBALAKKAL, 
KAPPAKKAL, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

227 17/01/2026 Aamir Khalid N K Khalid (FTHR) Nellikote House, ZCHN 
Road, kasaba, 

Chalapuram, 673002, 
Kozhikode

  

228 17/01/2026 fathima zanha n shafi (FTHR) menadthu paramb, 
mankavu, valayanad, 
valayanad, 673007, 

kozhikode

  

229 17/01/2026 BEENA A R REMA RAJAGOPAL 
(OTHR)

112 EMINENCE 
HILITE APARTMENT, 

KALLAI ROAD, 
KASABA, 

CHALAPURAM, 
673002, KOZHIKODE

  

230 17/01/2026 MINI M JAYAN P (HSBN) MOONNUKANDIYIL, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 
KOMMERI POST, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

231 17/01/2026 HASSAN KOYA N P BICHUPATHUMMABI 
(MTHR)

MUBEENA MANZIL, 
PATTERTHODI, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

232 17/01/2026 Ajmal Roshan Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Nizar Manzil, 
Pattarthodi, 

Payyanakkal, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

233 17/01/2026 AYISHA FINOOSHA 
M P 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

M P HOUSE, 
KOYAVALAPPU, 
KOYAVALAPPU, 

ARTS COLLEGE PO, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  

234 17/01/2026 RINSHA SHANI C V ABDUL SALAM C V 
(FTHR)

54/771A, CHAMUNDI 
VALAPPU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

235 17/01/2026 DHANITHA K K SUMESH M (HSBN) MUNDIYATTIL, 
ITHAM PARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, P 
O KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

236 17/01/2026 Fathima Pazhaya Thoppu Ahmed Rafeeque ottayil 
(FTHR)

Mythri, Manari Road, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

237 17/01/2026 siyadudheen t SAFREENA (MTHR) NECHALATH 
PARAMB, 

PERACHIKKUNN, 
VALAYANAD, 
VALAYANAD, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

238 17/01/2026 POOJA PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL 

UNNIKRISHNAN P P 
(HSBN)

PRANAVAM 
AMRITHA VILLAS, 
EAST DEVAGIRI, 

NELLIKODE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

239 17/01/2026 AYSHA HANA K IBRAHIM KAREEM 
(FTHR)

MANATH HOUSE, 
KINASSERY, 
KOZHIKODE, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

240 17/01/2026 VENUGOPAL K SHANTHA (WIFE) RADHIKA, 
CHALAPURAM, 

KASABA, 
CHALAPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

241 17/01/2026 Tamanna Anwer Masroora Salam 
(MTHR)

Kodamolikunnu, Near 
Khadiboard, Nellicode, 

Nellicode, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

242 17/01/2026 ABDURAHMAN M ABDUL GAFOOR M 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
MAALIKATHAZHATH, 

MEENCHANDA, 
CALICUT ARTS AND 

SCI, 673018, 
KOZHIKODE

  

243 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
A T 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER A T (FTHR)

ARAKKAL 
THODUKA, 

MUKHADAR, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI 

P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

244 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH T K 

SHAFI T K (FTHR) PONMILIKANDI 
HOUSE, CHEVAYUR, 

NELLIKODE, 
CHEVAYUR P O, 

673017, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

245 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NITHA K RIYAS K (FTHR) CK HOUSE, 
KOOLITHARA, 

MANKAVU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

246 17/01/2026 Vishnu N Raghunadhan (FTHR) Nambooni Madhavam 
Edakkarathazam, 

Kulangarapeedika, 
Valayanad, Po 

Pokkunnu, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  

247 17/01/2026 PRANAV V SHIVADASAN V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEDATH, 
MUNDALAM KUZHI 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

248 17/01/2026 AYSHA FARA K P ABDUL SALEEM K P 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHIVALAPP, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

249 17/01/2026 SAFARUDHEEN T SAFREENA (MTHR) NECHALATH 
PARAMB, 

VALAYANAD, 
VALAYANAD, 
VALAYANAD, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

250 17/01/2026 NISHAM FASHID C V ABDUL SALAM C V 
(FTHR)

54/771A, CHAMUNDI 
VALAPPU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

251 17/01/2026 SANA K T MUHAMMED 
RASHAD P K  (HSBN)

MANGALANCHERI 
HOUSE, MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBu, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

252 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K RIYAS K (FTHR) CK HOUSE, 
KOOLITHARA, 

MANKAVU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

253 17/01/2026 HASSAN KOYA B ABDULLA (FTHR) NUBIYA MANZIL, 
VALIYA PADAM 

PARAMBU, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

254 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAVIR K 

MUJEEB K (FTHR) VATTOLI KANDY 
PARAMBA, 

KINASSERY, 
POKKUNNU POST, 

VALAYANADU, 
673007, KOZHIKODE

  

255 17/01/2026 ROSMY JOSE ABY V PATANI 
(HSBN)

PATANI HOUSE, 
SUNDAY ROAD, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVAYUR, 673017, 

KOZHIKODE

  

256 17/01/2026 THAMANNA 
SATHAR 

ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

NVEES, 
VALAKADATHAZHAM 

VALAYANAD, 
KOZHIKODE, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

257 17/01/2026 SINI M GOPI A (HSBN) 22/1750A, GOKULAM 
HOUSE, 

UMMALATHOORTHAZHAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

258 17/01/2026 Smitha Gopakumar Shivan (FTHR) Kattiparambath House, 
Raghavan Menon Road, 

Panniyankara, 
thiruvannur, 673029, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

259 17/01/2026 ROSHNA P K SHAFI T K (HSBN) PONMILIKANDI 
HOUSE, CHEVAYUR, 

NELLIKODE, 
CHEVAYUR P O, 

673017, KOZHIKODE

  

260 17/01/2026 AASHISH E S REMA RAJAGOPAL 
(OTHR)

112 EMINENCE 
HILITE APARTMENT, 

KALLAI ROAD, 
KASABA, 

CHALAPURAM, 
673002, KOZHIKODE

  

261 17/01/2026 Mohammed Rinoof T P Rafeeque T P (FTHR) Sanuja Manzil, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

262 17/01/2026 suharabi m m ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) IKKATTIRI HOUSE, 
KINASSERY NORTH, 
VALAYANAD, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

263 17/01/2026 NASEER M A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MADAPATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PAYYANAKKAL, Y 
M R C, KALLAI P O, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

264 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEHANA 
K 

RINEESH (FTHR) CK HOUSE, 
KOOLITHARA, 

MANKAVU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

265 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NUSLA K MUNEER K (FTHR) BAITHUL JENNAH, 
KUTTIYIL THODI, 

KATTUKULANGARA, 
NELLIKODE POST, 

673016, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

266 17/01/2026 DILNAISHRA P P SAKEER HUSSAIN P 
P (FTHR)

ALSUMAS, 
ARAKKINAR, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

CALICUT

  

267 17/01/2026 SAKEENA K P MUNEER A T (HSBN) A T M HOUSE, 
THOTTOLI PADAM 

FRANCIS ROAD, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

268 17/01/2026 GOPI A ARUCHAMI (FTHR) 22/1750A, GOKULAM 
HOUSE, 

UMMALATHOOR 
THAZHAM, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

269 17/01/2026 Ragunathan N Meenakshi N (MTHR) Nambooni Madhavam 
Edakkarathazam, 

Kolangarapeedikka, 
Valayanad, Po 

Pokkunnu, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

270 17/01/2026 Refaidh Gafoor Gafoor Manalody 
(FTHR)

Baithul ayisha, 
thottumaram, Mankavu, 

Mankavu, 673007, 
Kozhikode south

  

271 17/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA V S SASEENDRAN (FTHR) 59/6395  AKSHAY 
NIVAS, 

CHALAPURAM, 
KOZHIKODE 

CORPORATION, 
CHALAPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

272 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIEKHA 
M V 

AYISHABI M V 
(MTHR)

MUTHIRAKKANNAM 
VEEDU, KALLAI, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

273 17/01/2026 AYISHA SHAHALA T SANAL V (HSBN) JASEELA MANZIL, 
VALIYAPADAM 

PARAMB 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

274 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MENAL M ASHRAF (FTHR) MANAL MAHAL, 
KUTTICHIRA 

VAYALIL, 
NAGARAM, HEAD 

POST OFFICE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

275 17/01/2026 ADHISH P PRANOB P (FTHR) KALYANI, 
PALAPARAMBU, 

KUTHIRAVATTOM, 
KUTHIRAVATTOM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

276 17/01/2026 Muhammad Farhan N V FATHIMA SUHARA T 
(FTHR)

Thambilil, kinassery, 
valayanad, pokkunnu, 

673007, valayanad

  

277 17/01/2026 AMEENA FATHIMA P 
P 

ABDUL SHUKKUR P 
P (FTHR)

P P HOUSE, 
THAYYILTHAZHAM, 

POKKUNNU, 
POKKUNNU POST, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

278 17/01/2026 SHABNA A SIDDIQUE (MTHR) 2080H, ANAMAD, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

279 17/01/2026 MANASA MADHU K MADHU K (FTHR) 1170, MAMASREE, 
MAKKANANCHERITHAZHAM, 
CHEVAYUR, 673017, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

280 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZAL 
P P

HAMEED P P (FTHR) 21/1970, chamundi 
valappu, payyanakkal, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 

south

  

281 17/01/2026 AMINUL IHSAN N SHAMSUDHEEN N 
(FTHR)

K HOUSE, 
MANNADATH 

PARAMBU  
KAPPAKKAL, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI P O, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

282 17/01/2026 FAHEEM NAVAS K ABDUL NAVAS K 
(FTHR)

NAVAS MAHAL, 
MEENCHANTHA 

ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE P O, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  

283 17/01/2026 HARINAND C SOGISH C (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
KACHERIKUNNU, 

MANKAVU, 
POKKUNNU PI O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

284 17/01/2026 HAJARA HASIM HASIM (FTHR) RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
Y M R C ROAD 
VATTAKINAR, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  

285 17/01/2026 Abhinav G Moothedath Gopakumar Moothedath 
(FTHR)

Kattiparambath house, 
ragavamenon road, 

panniyankara, 
thiruvannur, 673029, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

286 17/01/2026 NAZAL MOHAMAD 
SALEEM 

MOHAMAD SALEEM 
PALLIVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

THOPPIL, 
KUNDUNGAL ROAD, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI 

P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

287 17/01/2026 FAHADABDULLA K K FASALU RAHIMAN K 
K (FTHR)

K K HOUSE, 
VALIYAKAM 

PARAMB, 
CHAKKUMKADAVU, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

288 17/01/2026 SIDDIQUE M K KATHEESABI (MTHR) SUNITHANIVAS, 
KUPPAMADAM 

PARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

ARTS COLLEGE P O, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  

289 17/01/2026 Riyas Babu P Moideenkoya C P 
(FTHR)

MaleKodayapurath 
Fathimas Kuttiyil Tha, 

Kuttyil Thazam, 
Valayanad, Po G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

290 17/01/2026 Roobin Rishal TP Rafeeque (FTHR) Sanooja Manzil, 
Pattarthodi , 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

291 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JINSHAD T T

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THALANAR 
THODUKA, SOUTH 

BEACH, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

292 17/01/2026 MIRSHA S Z ZULFUKHAR S A 
(FTHR)

CHEEPOTH 
PARAMBA, 
KINASSERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

293 17/01/2026 Nabeesa Abdul Rahiman (HSBN) 720, Nadeenagar, 
Anamad, Kallai, 

673003, Kozhikode

  

294 17/01/2026 MAJIDA FARSANA N 
V

FATHIMA SUHARA T 
(MTHR)

THAMBILIL, 
KINASSERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

VALAYANAD

  

295 17/01/2026 AYSHA HIFRA K NASER (FTHR) 34/2463 FATHIMAS 
KARIMADAM, 

CHAKKACHANKANDY 
COMPOUND, 
MANKAVU, 

MANKAVU P O, 
673007, KOZHIKODE

  

296 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL K K

FASALU RAHMAN K 
K (FTHR)

K K HOUSE, 
VALIYAKAM 
PARAMBA, 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

297 17/01/2026 BALKEES J IRFAN A (HSBN) KOTIYAT PARAMBU, 
KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

298 17/01/2026 Vidya C R Sachin (HSBN) Kchotil House, 
Muthirakalayil Paramba, 
Kozhikode, Puthiyara, 

673004, Kozhikode

  

299 17/01/2026 FAIQ NAVAS K ABDUL NAVAS K 
(FTHR)

NAVAS MAHAL, 
NADUKANDAM 

PARAMBA 
MEENCHANTHA, 

ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 

PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE P O, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

300 17/01/2026 NIYA TEHZEEB P KASEEB P (FTHR) THIRUTHIMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHALAPURAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

CHALAPURAM, 
673002, KOZHIKODE

  

301 17/01/2026 SHAD K V THAJUDHEEN U P 
(FTHR)

TASHLAD, 
ERANGHOT 
PARAMBA, 

BEYPORE, ARTS 
COLLEGE P O, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  

302 17/01/2026 Rafid N V Shamau N P (FTHR) Shamsu Manzil, 
Vazhavalappu,, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

303 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
T T

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THALANAR 
THODUKA, SOUTH 

BEACH, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

304 17/01/2026 AMAL KIYYATTIL HASHIM KIYYATTIL 
(FTHR)

AMLAS, Y M R C 
ROAD VATTAKINAR, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  

305 17/01/2026 Aysha Ridha K FOUSIYA (MTHR) T V, Valappuram, 
valayanad, pokkunnu, 

673007, valayanad

  

306 17/01/2026 NOURA USMAN 
SAIFURAHMAN 

(FTHR)

779-A, NOURAS, 
MOOSAKOYA ROAD, 
CHAKKUMKADAVU, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

307 17/01/2026 Muhammed Aazim Mujeeb (FTHR) KAVUNGAL 
KONTHANARY 
HOUSE, NEAR 
KONTHANARI 

MASJID, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

308 17/01/2026 AYISHA HIBA T T MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THALANAR 
THODUKA, SOUTH 

BEACH, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

309 17/01/2026 ABHINAV K SUBEESH K (FTHR) 22/1062, MCR ROAD, 
MANARI, 

THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

310 17/01/2026 RAHIL A IRFAN A (FTHR) KOTTIYAT 
PARAMBU, 

KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

311 17/01/2026 SHAHALU P P SAYD POO (FTHR) VATTIYIL HOUSE, 
PANDARATHUM 

VALAPPU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

312 17/01/2026 GOKUL G GOPI A (FTHR) 22/1750A, GOKULAM 
HOUSE, 

UMMALATHOOR 
THAZHAM, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

313 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED HIJAN 
KARIMADAM 

NASER K (FTHR) 34/2463 FATHIMAS 
KARIMADAM, 

CHACKOCHANKANDY 
COMPOUND, 
MANKAVU, 

MANKAVU P O, 
673007, KOZHIKODE

  

314 17/01/2026 Anujith pp Ambili v p (MTHR) Puthanpurayil House, 
kannari parambu, 

Panniyankara, 
thiruvannur, 673029, 

Kozhikode

  

315 17/01/2026 Aflaha K T NASEERA (MTHR) Biju Manzil, kinasseri, 
valayanad, pokkunnu, 

673007, valayanad

  

316 17/01/2026 NIHAD AHAMED A K A K ASHRAF (FTHR) DARUL FADHID, 
THAITHOTTAM  

PARAMB, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

317 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB K P

MUSTHAFA K P  
(FTHR)

THALANAR 
THODUKA, SOUTH 

BEACH, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

318 17/01/2026 SUMAMOL G KRISHNA KUMAR 
(HSBN)

ambili puthiyara, GGHS 
parayanchery, 

kozhikode, puthiyara, 
673004, kozhikode

  

319 17/01/2026 VYSHNAV V VENUGOPALAN K 
(FTHR)

SANTHA 
APPARTMENTS, 
KOZHIPURAM, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

320 17/01/2026 Jassera K Saidalavi (FTHR) K P House, 
Chakkumkadavu, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

321 17/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF K V KOYASSAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

K V HOUSE, WEST 
KALLAI, NAGARAM, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

322 17/01/2026 ALAA SAJID SAJITH BIN 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

ZAITHOON, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

323 17/01/2026 Fathima Sharjeela N P Abdul Kabeer N P 
(FTHR)

118, Sumayyas, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

324 17/01/2026 FIDA ZAINAB M ABDUL JABBAR S M 
(FTHR)

HAFSA NIVAS, 
MEENCHANDA, 
VATTAKKINAR, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  

325 17/01/2026 Jameela Shaika Jaseera (MTHR) K P House, 
Chakkumkadav, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

326 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K P MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

THALANAR 
THODUKA, SOUTH 

BEACH, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

327 17/01/2026 VAIJAYANTHIMALA KRISHNAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARIYADATH, 
MAVOLIKKANDI 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

328 17/01/2026 ismail Puzhikunnath Muhammad p (FTHR) 2356 B, 
vadakkeparambath, 

puthiyangadi, 
puthiyangadi, 673021, 

kozhikode

  

329 17/01/2026 Shifa K Kadar K (FTHR) Thalikkulangara, 
Kuzhikkandathil, 

valayanad, Mankav, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

330 17/01/2026 BALASUBRAHMANIAN 
M B 

BALAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

40/3100 thapasya, 
puthiyara, kozhikode, 

puthiyara, 673004, 
kozhikode

  

331 17/01/2026 NEERVALAPPIL 
PALAKEE ABDUL 

SAJITH

SAKEENA (WIFE) PAZHAYATHOPPU, 
M K ROAD NEAR 
MMVHS SCHOOL, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

332 17/01/2026 Athira M L Shanoj (FTHR) Tharanjanam, 
Kottakkunnunmmal, 

Nelllikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

333 17/01/2026 Nachiketh A Nair SURESH A (FTHR) Sivathmakam, 
Govindapuram, 

valayanad, 
Govindapuram, 603616, 

kozhikode

  

334 17/01/2026 Dhanush A Shyjesh A (FTHR) AYILATTU HOUSE, 
Neythukulangara, 

Nellikode, chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

335 17/01/2026 Aminul Ijas Raihanath (MTHR) Thenayi House, 
Chakkumkadavu, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

336 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL A T

NASAR (FTHR) MECHERY 
PARAMBU, 

CHAKKUM KADAVU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

337 17/01/2026 NIMA P T MANZOOR ALI 
PADINHORE 

MALIYAKKAL (FTHR)

NIMAZ, OK ROAD 
PADANNAYIL 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

338 17/01/2026 Kadeeja Ziya V P Siddik (FTHR) V P House, 
Kunhipokker Paramba, 

Chakkumkadavu, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

339 17/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan A P Abdul Majeed A P 
(FTHR)

30/273, Chamundi 
Valapp, Panniyankara, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode 2

  

340 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH T T 

MUHAMMED ILYAS 
T T (FTHR)

TWAIBA MANZIL, 
ANAMAD, 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
P O KALLAI, 673003, 

PANNIYANKARA

  

341 17/01/2026 BHASKARAN M V VALSALA P (WIFE) THIRUTHIYIL 
PADINILAM, 
KOMMERI, 

VALAYANADU, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

342 17/01/2026 Vysakh E Vidhyadharan E (FTHR) Edathedath, 
Kainaparambu,Kakkadukunn, 
Ummalathoorthazham, 

Medical college, 
673008, Kozhikode 

south

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

343 17/01/2026 Ayisha Minha M M Mujeeb Rahman 
(FTHR)

Mullath House, 
Chamundi Valapp, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2

  

344 17/01/2026 Rahla paravi N P Rafeek P P (FTHR) Edasserithazam Po 
Pokkunnu, 

Kulangarapeedika, 
Valayanad, Po 

Pokkuunu, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

345 17/01/2026 Muhasin Mubarak M Mujeeb Rahman M 
(FTHR)

Mullath House, 
Chamundi Valapp, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2

  

346 17/01/2026 ADNAN 
MOHAMMED K

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

036/962, PP HOUSE 
KIZHAKKAKATHU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

347 17/01/2026 Shaniya Mp Manzoor Mp (FTHR) Al dar, Naduvath Kuzhi, 
Nalloor, Feroke, 
673631, Beypore

  

348 17/01/2026 Lamia Nadeera Moorthi Kandy 
(MTHR)

RAK HOUSE, 
Pokkunnu, Mankavu, 
Pokkunnu, 673007, 

Mankavu

  

349 17/01/2026 Muhammad Ansil T V Sulfiker ali V (FTHR) Farsana Manzil 
Edakkarathazam, 

Kolangara Peedika, 
Valayanad, Po 

Pokkunnu, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  

350 17/01/2026 Neha Anand Anand M (FTHR) "VYGA" 268/A, 
Cheroopa, Mavoor, 
Cheroopa, 673661, 

kunamangalam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

351 17/01/2026 NARAYANAN PK PADMAVATHY 
AMMA (MTHR)

1532A Nandanam, 
kodamolikunnu, 

nellicode, nellicode, 
673016, kozhikode

  

352 17/01/2026 Adhil Krishna P Anil Kumar P (FTHR) Parappil House, East 
Devagiri, Nellikkode, 

Medical College, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

353 17/01/2026 Thrishna M Mahesh M (FTHR) Sourabhya House, 
Panniyankara, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

354 17/01/2026 muhamed Anas p najeem p (FTHR) Puthiyottil, 
UMMALATHUR, 
kozhikode, Medical 

college, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

355 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISAMUDDEEN C V

ABBAS C V (FTHR) 54/423 CHEERAN 
VEED, 

CHAKKUMKADAVE, 
PANNIYANGARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

356 17/01/2026 Mhammad Mishal. A C Asharaf A C (FTHR) Manakkot Thazam 
Kulangarapeedika, 
Kulangarapeedika, 

Valayanad, Po 
Pokkunne, 673007, 

Kozhikode

  

357 17/01/2026 Fathima Shirin M P Aliakbar M P (FTHR) Marakkankadav 
Paramba, Mughadar, 

Mughadar, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode2

  

358 17/01/2026 Sreenath A Sreeja A (MTHR) Areekkal Veedu, East 
Devagiri, Nellikkode, 

Medical College, 
673008, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

359 17/01/2026 Abhinanda V Prabeesh Kumar V 
(FTHR)

Vazhayil House, 
Kunichikandi Paramb, 

Chakkumkadavu, 
Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

360 17/01/2026 Adhil mubarak p najeem p (FTHR) Puthiyottil, 
UMMALATHUR, 
kozhikode, Medical 

college, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

361 17/01/2026 Subini N P Sugunan (FTHR) Subishalayam, 
Thadapparamaba, 

Nellikode, Nellikode, 
673016, kozhikode

  

362 17/01/2026 MIDHUN P M SANTHOSH P P 
(FTHR)

POTTANA MEETHAL, 
MANANTHALA 

THAZHAM, 
NELLIKODE, 

NELLIKODE P O, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

363 17/01/2026 ROSHNI T RAJAGOPALAN T 
(FTHR)

23/1984c, 
KUTTIKUTHIYA 

PARAMBA, 
KATTUKULANGARA, 
NELLIKODE, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

364 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
C 

HARIS C (FTHR) wardha house, 
kolangarakandy 

parambu, panniyakkara, 
Thiruvannur nada, 
673029, kozhikode

  

365 17/01/2026 UMMER KOYA K P HAMSA K P C (FTHR) 20/16771, 
KATTAYATTU 

PARAMBIL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

366 17/01/2026 MUHAMADRAFI P M SIDDIQUE P M (FTHR) ABEEB MANZIL, 
ITHAM PARAMB, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

367 17/01/2026 Ayisha Nifa P k Muhammedshafi pk 
(FTHR)

Pk house 
vadakkechittakatt 

parambu, vattakinar, 
Panniyangara, Kallai, 

673003, kozhikode

  

368 17/01/2026 fathima shifa m p zeenath (MTHR) valiyakamparamb, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

369 17/01/2026 Sifan Abbas C C Abbas (FTHR) T K House, 
Chakkumkadavu, 

Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

370 17/01/2026 salman faris k p abdul gafoor (FTHR) kattinpuram 
valiyakamparamba, 

chakkumkadavu, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

371 17/01/2026 Jabir Ali Faisal tt (FTHR) Kalathingal house, 
Nadeenagar, 

Panniyangara, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

372 17/01/2026 Muhammed sinan MT Muhammad Haneefa 
(FTHR)

Baithul hamd, 
Mundiyad vayal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

373 17/01/2026 Geetha Santhosh Kumar B 
(OTHR)

Kalamaliga, Arangot 
Paramba, Kasaba, Head 
Post, 673001, Kozhikode

  

374 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C

BASHEER C (FTHR) sulfath house, nellikave 
paramba, Kozhikode, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode South

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

375 17/01/2026 SABITHA K P MOHANDAS A 
(HSBN)

23/1984c, 
KUTTIKUTHIYA 

PARAMBA, 
KATTUKULANGARA, 
NELLIKODE, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

376 17/01/2026 thefla m p shoukathali m p (FTHR) darussalam 
chakkumkadav, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

377 17/01/2026 Anithakumari K Velayudhan (HSBN) pearl park 1 C Block F6, 
Odumbra, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

378 17/01/2026 Basudev B Brejesh M (FTHR) 25/986-B, Thiruvathira, 
patteri, kuthiravattom, 

673016, Kozhikode

  

379 17/01/2026 AFHAM IBNU C V ARSHAD C V (FTHR) ibnus castle, 
ponnagadath parambu, 
panniyakkara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

380 17/01/2026 Shanthi Suresh (OTHR) Kandiruthi, Naithattu 
Parambu, Kasaba, 
Puthiyara, 673004, 

Kozhikode

  

381 17/01/2026 mufsina k t moideenkoya (FTHR) anamaadu, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

382 17/01/2026 Duarisamy N Suresh (OTHR) Kandiruthi, Naithattu 
Parambu, Kasaba, 
Puthiyara, 673004, 

Kasaba

  

383 17/01/2026 NISHAM IBNU 
ARSHAD 

ARSHAD C V (FTHR) ibnus castle, 
ponnagadath parambu, 
panniyakkara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

384 17/01/2026 AZRA P T adam (FTHR) ADAMS, 
PALATHINGAL 

PARAMBA, nagaram, 
kallai p o, 673003, 

kozhikode

  

385 17/01/2026 Shyna P K Sandheep V (HSBN) DHANYA, 
POTTAMMAL 

JUNCTION, 
NELLIKKODE, 

KUTHIRAVATTAM, 
673016, KOZHIKKODE

  

386 17/01/2026 fathima shafna 
beerantakath 

gafur (FTHR) anamaadu, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

387 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARIF A 
T 

HASHIM (FTHR) 239, Mughadar, 
Kozhikode, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

388 17/01/2026 Amina V T Mammad Koya (HSBN) C K K House, 
Pallikkarapurayil 

Parambu, 
Chakkumkadavu, 

Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

389 17/01/2026 Jaseena K V Sainaba (MTHR) KV House, O K Road, 
Panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

390 17/01/2026 Muneera K Ahammad Koya (HSBN) 20/1516 A T House, 
Malikaparumbu Kallai, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673000, Kozhikode

  

391 17/01/2026 Muhammed Adhnan A k Asad A K (FTHR) 14/43 D,Sarha, 
Ennapadam, Kozhikode 

Nagaram, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


